LYNX Technik US
26366 Ruether Ave.
Santa Clarita, CA 91350
USA
+1 (661) 251 8600
LYNX Technik AG

and SMPTE 292M.
A socket, or “cage” is provided for the SFP in the supporting LYNX product for
easy installation or upgrade. The SFP is hot swappable.
WARNING
This SFP module is a Class 1 laser device which complies to IEC825 and FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11.
The device must be operated within specified temperature and voltage limits. The optical ports of the
module must always be terminated with an optical connector or a dust plug (dust plug supplied).
** Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter depending on the
type of fiber cable and accumulated optical losses in the fiber link. Determine link losses and perform
optical budget calculations to ensure correct operation.
Technical Specifications
Safety Standards
DescriptionFeatures
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479326552 OH-TR-12G-1270-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1270nm
4250479326569 OH-TR-12G-1290-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1290nm
4250479326576 OH-TR-12G-1310-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1310nm
4250479326583 OH-TR-12G-1330-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1330nm
4250479326682 OH-TR-12G-1350-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1350nm
4250479326699 OH-TR-12G-1370-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1370nm
4250479326705 OH-TR-12G-1390-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1390nm
4250479326712 OH-TR-12G-1410-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1410nm
4250479326729 OH-TR-12G-1430-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1430nm
4250479326736 OH-TR-12G-1450-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1450nm
4250479326743 OH-TR-12G-1470-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1470nm
4250479326750 OH-TR-12G-1490-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1490nm
4250479326767 OH-TR-12G-1510-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1510nm
4250479326774 OH-TR-12G-1530-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1530nm
4250479326781 OH-TR-12G-1550-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1550nm
4250479326798 OH-TR-12G-1570-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1570nm
4250479326804 OH-TR-12G-1590-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1590nm
4250479326811 OH-TR-12G-1610-LC 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1610nm
TX Specifications Min Typ Max
Wavelength λ -10nm λ λ +10nm
Optical Power -2dBm - +3dBm
Linear Extinction Ratio 3.5 - -